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TRANSITION ALTITUDE: 3 500

ALTITUDES IN FEET 
DISTANCE IN NM
BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC 
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14°27'51.7"N-017°19'14.3"W
R 240°/18 NM VOR-DME "DS"

14°33'58.2"N - 016°46'25.6"W
R 112°/18 NM VOR-DME "DS"
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14°27'43.8"N - 016°49'34.3"W
R 134°/18 NM VOR-DME "DS"

14°44'54.3"N - 017°21'46.9"W
R 297°/18 NM VOR-DME "DS"

14°39'47.9"N - 016°45'49.4"W
R 093° 18 NM VOR-DME "DS"
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15°08'17.9"N - 016°59'04.8"W
R 017°/30 NM  VOR-DME "DS"
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14°55'18.2"N - 016°57'06.3"W
R 030°/30 NM  VOR-DME "DS"

14°53'16.8"N - 017°15'16.8"W
R 331°/18 NM VOR-DME "DS"

8.4 N
M

9.
2 

NM

B
ID

A
V

 1
V

 

B
ID

A
V

 1
K

ERIDI 1V - ERIDI 1K

K1

VOLIG

K
IT

NI 1K

3 000/FL140
IAS: 230 KT

PIV
SA 1

K

PIV
SA 1

V  

151°

SALY

SAKLI
030°/91.2 NM "DS”
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017°/99.1 NM "DS”

LIMAX
360°/126.7 NM "DS”

LIGOV
297°/144 NM "DS”

PIVSA
240°/67.4 NM "DS”

BIDAV
170°/81.5 NM "DS”
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134°/142.7 NM "DS”
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14°54'44.6"N - 017°04'30.3"W

R006°/16 NM "DS"

BD625
15°00'46.2"N - 017°04'33.8"W
R 006°/22 NM VOR-DME "DS"
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ASECNA SENEGAL

STANDARD  ARRIVAL CHART - INSTRUMENT (STAR VOR-DME)
Blaise DIAGNE / Intl (GOBD)

 RWY 19
APP   : 120.5
TWR   : 118.8

PIVSA 1V-PIVSA 1K-LIGOV 1K-AMROD 1K-LIMAX 1K-BIKIS 1K
SAKLI 1K-KITNI 1K-NURAS 1K-ERIDI 1V-ERIDI 1K-BIDAV 1V-BIDAV 1K

AMDT 07/24


